JOINT TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE Mallanwala TO Makhu via
asifwala,malluwala.buttewula,sarhali,nehran,talwandi nepalan.

e DEP. Mallanwala COMPANY Makhu PERMIT NO VALDITY 8US NO REMARKS

1 05.00 am PRF/Chd

2 199/R/89 19/03/2022 PBOBBY9671 PASSING EXP

3 07.30 RS sandhu 8.40am 26/Reg/RTA/SB/f2r/017/3/2026 PBOST9406

) ] RS sandhu 306/Reg/RTA/SB/fer/| 7/3/2026 PBOSES406

5 07.55 Bhullar Bus 1116/REG/RTA/SB/F417/11/2023 PBO5J9465

6 8,10 Bhullar Bus 51/REG/RTA/SB/FZR{10/8/2026 PB05J9557

L 08.25 Bhullar Bus 52/REG/RTA/SB/FZR{10/8/2026 PBOSMS797

8 8.40 Bhullar Bus 1117/REG/RTA/SB/F{17/11/2023 PB05j9557

9 08.50 Bhullar Bus 1107/reg/RTA/SB/F2}15/10/2023 PB05Q9774 ]
10 9,15 RS sandhu 26/Reg/RTA/SB/fzr/07/3/2026 PBOST9406 |
11 09.30 RS sandhu 306/Reg/RTA/SB/f2r|7/3/2026 PBOSE9406

L 9.45 Bhullar Bus 1116/REG/RTA/SB/E{17/11/2023 PBOSI9465

13 10.00 Bhullar Bus S51/REG/RTA/SB/FZR10/8/2026 PBO5J9557 |
14 10.15 Bhullar Bus 52/REG/RTA/SB/FZR/]10/8/2026 PBOSMI797 |
15 10.30 Bhullar Bus 1117/REG/RTA/SB/F417/11/2023 PBOSj9557 i
16 10.45 Bhullar Bus 1107/reg/RTA/SB/F2[15/10/2023 PBOSQ9774 |
17 11.05 SUTLEJ 922/5€/70 21/03/2026 PBOSABS932 |
18 11.25 SUTLE 2113/5C/72 21/03/2026 PBO508932

13 11.40 RS sandhu 26/Reg/RTA/SB/fer/0)7/3/2026 PBOST94056 |
20 11.55 RS sandhu 306/Reg/RTA/SB/Izr/|7/3/2026 PBOSES406

21 12.05 Bhullar Bus 1116/REG/RTA/SB/F{17/11/2023 PBOSI9465

22 12.20 Bhullar Bus 51/REG/RTA/SB/FZR]10/8/2026 PB0519557

23 12.35 Bhullar Bus 52/REG/RTA/SB/FZRA10/8/2026 PBOSM9797

24 12.50 Bhullar Bus 1117/REG/RTA/SB/F417/11/2023 PB05j9557

25 1.05 Bhullar Bus 1107/reg/RTA/SB/FZ|15/10/2023 PBO5Q9774 ]
26 199/R/89 19/03/2022 PBOBBY9671 PASSING EXP

27 14 RS sandhu 26/Reg/RTA/SB/f2r/07/3/2026 PBO5T2406

28 155 RS sandhu 306/Reg/RTA/SB/fzr | 7/3/2026 PBOSES406

29 2.10 Bhullar Bus 51/REG/RTA/SB/FZRA10/8/2026 PBO5I9557

30 2.25 Bhullar Bus 52/REG/RTA/SB/F2R]10/8/2026 PBOSM9797

31 2.40 Bhullar Bus 1116/REG/RTA/SB/F317/11/2023 PBOS5J9465 4
32 02.55 Bhullar Bus 1117/REG/RTA/SB/F417/11/2023 PBOS|9557

33 03.05 Bhullar Bus 1107/reg/RTA/SB/F2|15/10/2023 PBOSQ9774
34 03.25 SUTLE! 922/5€/70 21/03/2026 PBOSABS932

35 03.45 SUTLEJ 2113/5¢/72 21/03/2026 PB0508932 ]
36 4.05 RS sandhu 26/Reg/RTA/SB/fzr/0)7/3/2026 PBOSTS406 |
37 4.25 RS sandhu 306/Reg/RTA/SB/f2r/|7/3/2026 PBOSES406

L] 04.45 Bhullar Bus 51/REG/RTA/SB/FIR110/8/2026 PBO519557

39 5.05 Bhullar Bus 52/REG/RTA/SB/FZRA10/8/2026 PBOSMS797 |
430 5.25 RS sandhu 26/Reg/RTA/SB/fzr/27/3/2026 PBOST9406
a 5.45 SUTLEJ 922/5C/70 21/03/2026 PBOSAB9932
2 06.05 SUTLES 2113/5¢/72 210/03/2026 PB0509932

The above time table on Mallanwala to Makhu route is approved with effect from
18.04.2022 as per the directions of the Hon'ble High Court of Punjab and Haryana in CWP
No. 4326 of 2022 and C.M. No. 6344 of 2022 and in consideration to the Amnesty scheme
issued by the Government vide order No. 3/2/2011-2T2/318 dated 04.05.2022. The
Amnesty scheme will be in place from 06.05.2022 to 05.08.2022.

Accordingly, the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to the fulfilment of
all conditions as provided lunder the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme, -
The operators who fail to obtain NDC ( No Due Certificate ) from the concerned authority
regarding the deposit of arrears of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within the time
specified therein, shall be automatically excluded from the respective Time Tables.

Secretary
Regional Transport Authority

Ferozepur.

1
CamScanner



